3-22
Air-Cooled Extruder Systems
Cast-In Heaters
Product Inventory Available for Viewing and Selection @ www. tempco.com
®
Designed for Durability, Ease of Installation and Trouble-Free Service . . .
These highly engineered heating and cooling systems are
an innovative concept in product design, offering a very efficient

✴ Tempco customized Power Control Panel designed to
complete Your Thermal Loop System
Ordering Information
See Page 3-42 for complete Ordering Information.
Arctic Cast shown
with Dual Blower
Mount Option
3-40
Arctic Cast® Shroud System
Cast-In Heaters
Product Inventory Available for Viewing and Selection @ www. tempco.com
®
Heater Assy. No. Replacement Components Dimensions
Extruder I.D. Shroud & Watts Volts “A” “B” “L” Shroud
Size in Heater Each Half Each Half Heater Shroud in in in Style
4.500 FCS01001 1620 230 CBH02937 ASF01006 9.000 8.500 10.750 A
4.500 FCS01002 1500 230 CBH05676 ASF01052 7.750 5.375 12.250 C
5.000 FCS01003 2000 230 CBH05677 ASF01053 9.000 6.313 12.438 C
5.500 FCS01004 2750 230 CBH03270 ASF01001 10.000 9.125 11.000 A
2" 4.725 FCS01005 1400 240 CBH03960 ASF01015 8.188 6.299 7.402 A
to 4.940 FCS01006 2250 230 CBH05539 ASF01046 8.940 10.625 12.000 A
21⁄2" 5.500 FCS01007 2100 230 CBH02803 ASF01002 10.000 9.125 11.000 A
5.500 FCS01008 1700 230 CBH02909 ASF01007 10.000 9.125 8.500 A
5.500 FCS01009 4150 230 CBH03664 ASF01009 10.000 10.125 13.250 A
5.500 FCS01010 1725 230 CBH04193 ASF01020 9.000 7.063 9.000 A
5.750 FCS01011 2700 230 CBH05404 ASF01037 10.250 11.250 13.000 A
6.250 FCS01012 1400 260 CBH05153 ASF01029 10.250 7.688 8.250 A
6.250 FCS01013 5000 480 CBH05648 ASF01051 10.500 10.125 15.000 A
6.500 FCS01014 3600 230 CBH02802 ASF01003 11.000 9.750 17.500 A
6.500 FCS01015 3000 240 CBH03699 ASF01010 10.500 9.375 12.000 A
31⁄2"
6.500 FCS01016 3000 240 CBH03700 ASF01011 10.500 10.125 15.000 A
6.500 FCS01017 3600 230 CBH02802 ASF01014 11.000 9.750 17.500 A
6.500 FCS01018 3750 230 CBH04953 ASF01026 10.500 10.500 13.000 A
6.500 FCS01019 3600 230 CBH02802 ASF01050 11.000 9.750 17.500 A
6.625 FCS01020 4625 480 CBH03606 ASF01008 11.000 9.750 17.500 A
6.750 FCS01021 4800 230 CBH05405 ASF01038 11.250 11.250 16.000 A
7.500 FCS01022 6000 240 CBH04815 ASF01025 11.500 10.000 21.000 B
7.500 FCS01023 4500 240 CBH05092 ASF01028 11.500 10.000 18.000 A
7.500 FCS01024 3500 230 CBH05395 ASF01035 12.000 11.250 17.000 A
7.500 FCS01025 6000 230 CBH05396 ASF01036 12.000 11.250 22.000 A
7.500 FCS01026 4170 230 CBH05397 ASF01036 12.000 11.250 22.000 A
7.500 FCS01027 4170 230 CBH05573 ASF01047 12.000 12.250 22.000 A
7.500 FCS01028 6000 230 CBH05575 ASF01047 12.000 12.250 22.000 A
7.500 FCS01029 3500 230 CBH05574 ASF01048 12.000 12.250 18.000 A
4" 7.625 FCS01030 5500 230 CBH04732 ASF01024 11.500 8.375 14.438 A
8.000 FCS01031 3250 230 CBH03738 ASF01013 12.000 8.438 14.000 A
8.250 FCS01032 3850 230 CBH03994 ASF01019 12.250 9.000 13.000 A
8.250 FCS01033 7000 190 CBH04426 ASF01021 12.250 11.430 16.000 A
8.500 FCS01034 5750 240 CBH05234 ASF01030 12.500 10.500 20.000 B
8.250 FCS01035 7000 480 CBH04629 ASF01012 13.000 10.500 19.000 A
8.500 FCS01036 7200 240 CBH03711 ASF01012 13.000 10.500 19.000 A
8.660 FCS01037 3000 230 CBH03508 ASF01004 13.125 10.875 8.000 A
8.660 FCS01038 3000 230 CBH03508 ASF01005 13.125 10.875 16.000 A
9.313 FCS01039 7500 230 CBH05326 ASF01033 13.813 14.500 23.500 A
9.313 FCS01040 9900 230 CBH05327 ASF01033 13.813 14.500 23.500 A